
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
72 

696 
10 
20 
36 
7 

122 
401 
701 
427 
484 
256 
601 
130 
252 
440 
468 
838 
218 
155 
410 
716 
518 
771 
271 
171 
51 

191 
244 
380 
750 
915 
653 

5 
572 
300 
35 

Name 
Liam Everts 
Mike Gwerder 
Oriol Oliver 
Maxime Grau 
Nico Greutmann 
Maximilian Spies 
Camden Mc Lellan 
Marcel Stauffer 
Laurenz Falke 
Håkon Fredriksen 
Dave Kooiker 
Magnus Smith 
Mairis Pumpurs 
Radim Kraus 
Paul Bloy 
Marnique Appelt 
Lukas Fiedler 
William Voxen Kleem
Falk Greiner 
Tom Schröder 
Max Thunecke 
Leon Rehberg 
Fritz Greiner 
Kristóf Jakob 
Stanislav Vašícek 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
Niklas Schild 
Erlandas Mackonis 
Max Bülow 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Samuel Flink 
Malik Schoch 
Rob Windt 
Pius Bergmann 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Noah Ludwig 
Andrea Bonacorsi 

FNM 
FMB 
FMS 
RFME 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
AMF 
DMSB 
NMF 
KNMV 
DMU 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 
ACCR 
DMSB 
FMS 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
FMI 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ Lummen 
SUI/ Riedt 
ESP/ sassenburg 
FRA/ Lommel 
GER/Merishausen 
GER/ Ortrand 
RSA/ Leopoldsburg 
AUT/ Nußdorf 
GER/ Brandis 
NOR/ Skui 
NED/Staphorst 
DEN/ Hundested 
LAT/Auce 
CZE/ Horní Podluží 
GER/ Biberach 
GER/ Woltersdorf 
GER/ Meerane 
DEN/ tikøb 
GER/ Genthin OT Hütterm
GER/ Römstedt 
GER/ Kalbe / Milde 
GER/ Bismark/Altmark 
GER/ Genthin OT Hütterm
HUN/ Gyr 
CZE/ Horní Slavkov 
GER/ Jahnshof 
SUI/ Brienzwiler 
LTU/ Kaunas 
GER/ Neustrelitz 
GER/ Derschen 
SWE/ Björklinge 
GER/ Wildberg 
NED/Borgercompagnie 
GER/ Solalinden 
DEN/ Vejle 
GER/ Aschersleben 
ITA/Scanzorosciate 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
HUSQVARNA 
Fantic 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
YAMAHA 
Yamaha 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 

Entrant / Team  
Liamski KTM 
WZ-Racing 
WZ-Racing KTM 
Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Facto
Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport
Team Maddii Racing Fantic Factor
BT Racing Team 
Sturm STC Racing 
Sturm STC Racing 
Riley Racing-Yamaha 
Hutten Metaal Yamaha 

Rynopower MX Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 
Raths Motorsports 
TKS Racing 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
FALCON Motorsports 
KMP Honda Racing 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
FALCON Motorsports 
HTS KTM 
Q Racing Team 
HM Racing Power for MX 

A-Team Neustrelitz 
Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport

BR Motorsports 
Mulders Motoren-KTM & Windt K

Wz Racing Team 
Becker Racing/ADAC Niedersachs
Hutten Metaal Yamaha 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 
7 
5 
1 

Total Tm 
25:01.345 
25:07.372 
25:11.042 
25:12.385 
25:14.711 
25:15.137 
25:16.698 
25:28.712 
25:35.293 
25:37.653 
25:40.415 
25:40.991 
25:45.736 
25:46.780 
25:47.665 
26:04.277 
26:07.368 
26:08.641 
26:18.220 
26:19.872 
26:21.027 
26:21.615 
26:21.838 
26:24.111 
26:28.763 
26:29.363 
26:32.024 
26:35.057 
26:38.449 
26:46.003 
26:47.605 
25:16.048 
25:31.501 
25:19.650 
17:35.779 
11:24.876 
2:53.135 

Diff 

6.027 
9.697 

11.040 
13.366 
13.792 
15.353 
27.367 
33.948 
36.308 
39.070 
39.646 
44.391 
45.435 
46.320 

1:02.932 
1:06.023 
1:07.296 
1:16.875 
1:18.527 
1:19.682 
1:20.270 
1:20.493 
1:22.766 
1:27.418 
1:28.018 
1:30.679 
1:33.712 
1:37.104 
1:44.658 
1:46.260 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:59.362 
1:59.931 
2:00.043 
1:59.648 
1:59.746 
2:00.519 
1:59.743 
1:58.859 
2:00.577 
2:01.248 
2:01.524 
2:01.856 
2:02.714 
2:02.602 
2:02.081 
2:03.122 
2:03.470 
2:03.313 
2:04.021 
2:05.142 
2:05.046 
2:04.422 
2:04.369 
2:05.050 
2:05.815 
2:05.070 
2:04.738 
2:04.294 
2:05.323 
2:05.782 
2:05.593 
2:08.105 
2:05.458 
2:06.775 
2:02.632 
2:03.001 
2:00.820 

In Lap 
8 
9 
9 

10 
7 
9 
7 
3 
6 
3 
3 
4 

10 
5 
9 
8 
5 
4 
3 
2 
4 
8 
5 

12 
4 
5 
9 
6 

11 
10 
12 
2 

11 
3 
6 
3 
1 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 23 degrees, dry track 
#696 holeshot 
Started: 37        Classified: 37       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
6.027 

Ø km/h 
51,794 

Best Lap Tm 
1:58.859 

km/h 
54,518 

Best Lap by 
401 - Marcel Stauffer 

Printed: 12.09.2021 16:13:54 
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Reg. Nr.: MX 12539/21

ADAC MX Masters Reutlingen 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Race 3 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:44:18 

Reutlingen 1,800 Km 

12.09.2021 15:40 

Timekeeping C. Scholz:                                                                Clerk of the course Thomas Moser:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


